
USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 8U GIRLS

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 5 NORTH 00:09:10.87 24

2 Mission Valley Track & Field 00:09:29.24 31

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Run Club Menlo Park 00:08:46.03 3

Team Onalysis 00:08:43.23 2

Contra Costa Cheetahs 00:07:46.95 1

Delta Hawks 00:08:16.49 1

46-Unattached 00:08:35.52 1

Maneuver Athletics 00:08:53.22 1

Mount Diablo Heat 00:09:25.10 1

38-Unattached 00:09:50.34 1
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 8U GIRLS

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 5 NORTH 00:09:10.87 6 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 4 Carmen Jenkins Rock 00:08:24.15 2

2 9 8 Niharika Pulikonda 00:08:46.56 4

3 13 6 Kylie Kitchens 00:09:06.21 5

4 16 3 Maribel Caliz 00:09:47.21 6

5 17 7 Violet Leite 00:09:50.26 7

2 Mission Valley Track & Field 00:09:29.24 6 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 19 Kaylani Sison 00:07:50.64 1

2 8 18 Paavai Ramkumar 00:08:41.03 3

3 19 17 Diya Paschapur 00:09:56.60 8

4 20 14 Sai Sanvi Vinod 00:10:25.88 9

5 21 12 Aviva Neel 00:10:32.03 10
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USATF Region 14 Junior Olympic Championships 8U GIRLS

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 0 9 Juliana Naro K 00:07:46.95 Contra Costa Cheetahs

2 0 21 Katherine Bloom K 00:07:49.04 Run Club Menlo Park

3 1 19 Kaylani Sison K 00:07:50.64 Mission Valley Track & Field

4 0 10 Emilia Jackson K 00:08:16.49 Delta Hawks

5 2 4 Carmen Jenkins Rock K 00:08:24.15 5 NORTH

6 0 24 Ella Jin K 00:08:26.52 Team Onalysis

7 0 2 Alejandra Garvin K 00:08:35.52 46-Unattached

8 3 18 Paavai Ramkumar K 00:08:41.03 Mission Valley Track & Field

9 4 8 Niharika Pulikonda K 00:08:46.56 5 NORTH

10 0 11 Brooklyn Jones K 00:08:53.22 Maneuver Athletics

11 0 23 Seori Onishi K 00:08:55.61 Run Club Menlo Park

12 0 25 Welle Lee K 00:08:59.94 Team Onalysis

13 5 6 Kylie Kitchens K 00:09:06.21 5 NORTH

14 0 20 Loukya Saini K 00:09:25.10 Mount Diablo Heat

15 0 22 Cassia Kullar K 00:09:33.45 Run Club Menlo Park

16 6 3 Maribel Caliz K 00:09:47.21 5 NORTH

17 7 7 Violet Leite K 00:09:50.26 5 NORTH

18 0 1 Cora Hayse K 00:09:50.34 38-Unattached

19 8 17 Diya Paschapur K 00:09:56.60 Mission Valley Track & Field

20 9 14 Sai Sanvi Vinod K 00:10:25.88 Mission Valley Track & Field

21 10 12 Aviva Neel K 00:10:32.03 Mission Valley Track & Field

22 0 13 Haneet Saini K 00:11:04.64 Mission Valley Track & Field

23 0 5 Jae'Lynn Kirton K 00:12:23.22 5 NORTH
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